Position

School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Licensed Vocational
Nurse

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Chico Unified

Department

School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Total Wages

$57,604
$51,426
$45,784
$37,321
$29,815

$13,196

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,253

$8,985
$11,935
$11,438
$11,222

$1,101



