Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Nurse		Chico Unified	School Nurse	\$57,604	\$16,253
School Nurse		Chico Unified	School Nurse	\$51,426	\$8,985
School Nurse		Chico Unified	School Nurse	\$45,784	\$11,935
School Nurse		Chico Unified	School Nurse	\$37,321	\$11,438
School Nurse	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Chico Unified	School Nurse	\$29,815	\$11,222
School Nurse		Chico Unified	School Nurse	\$13,196	\$1,101